1523/1524 Reference
Thermometers
Measure, graph and record
three sensor types with one tool
Technical Data
Finally, a reference thermometer
as versatile as you are
The new 1523/24 Reference Thermom-

Includes readout accuracy,
probe calibration, and probe drift
Ordering Information
1523* 	 Reference Thermometer, Handheld, 1 Channel
1524*	 Reference Thermometer, Handheld, 2 Channel, Data Logger
1523-P1	 1523 Bundled with 5616 PRT [–200 °C to 420 °C (-328 °F to 788 °F), NIST Traceable Calibration,
100 ohm, 6.35 mm x 305 mm (1/4 in x 12 in)], Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1523-P2	 1523 Bundled with 5628 PRT [–200 °C to 660 °C (-328 °F to 1220 °F), Accredited Calibration, 25 ohm,
6.35 mm x 305 mm (1/4 in x 12 in)], Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1523-P3	 1523 Bundled with 5627A PRT [–200 °C to 420 °C (-328 °F to 788 °F), Accredited Calibration, 100 ohm,
6.35 mm x 305 mm (1/4 in x 12 in)], Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1524-P1	 1524 Bundled, with 5616 PRT, Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1524-P2	 1524 Bundled with 5628 PRT, Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
1524-P3	 1524 Bundled with 5627A PRT, Universal TC INFO-CON Connector, TPAK, and Case
*Requires an optional probe
Calibration options
1523-CAL	 1523 Accredited Calibration
1524-CAL	 1524 Accredited Calibration
1929-2	 System Verification, PRT with Readout, Accredited
1929-5	 System Verification, Thermistor with Readout, Accredited
1930	 System Calibration, PRT with Readout, Accredited